Product data sheet

Art. no.: 181.40

OX-ON Cut Basic 9000 - Cut Level C

Features:

OX-ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

« Cut resistant gloves (cut level C)
« Especially suitable for working with sharp objects

 Affordable.

Colours: Total CO2 emission:
grey,black 0.612 Kg CO2 eq.
Materials: Total water

HPPE 37% consumption:

PU 34% 0.091 m3 world eqg.

nylon 13%

fiberglass 9%
polyester 5%
spandex / lycra 2%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Cut Basic 9000 is an affordable and cut-resistant (Cut Level C) glove for
e.g. carpenters, mechanics, glaziers, or blacksmiths or anyone working in industry,
waste disposal, and assembly.

The cut glove is made of polyester and nylon, which is durable, and elastane, which
makes it flexible to wear. The Cut Basic 9000 also has a PU coating, providing
excellent grip.

The work glove has cut-resistant fibers and is therefore particularly suitable for working

with sharp objects such as glass, metal plates, and cutting tools, when protection is
needed for hands and fingers. This style provides a more durable work glove than the
traditional flex gloves on the market.

Sizes:

07/s
08/M
09/L
10/XL
11/XXL

181.37
181.38
181.39
181.40
181.41

5701952181377
5701952181384
5701952181391
5701952181407
5701952181414

Minimum sales and packaging:

6 par

6 par

120 par

EN 388 EN420 + A1

EN standards

4X43C

. Qualit artner
Certificates c € CAT.llgIMA
Co hily
N ITigL
Features o L
et EXTREMELY FINGER
RESISTANT DURABLE DIPPED
18.02.2026 OX-ON A/S - Kometvej 36, DK-6230 Roedekro - info@ox-on.com +45 7431 1888



