

Art. no.: 181.40

OX-ON Cut Basic 9000 - Cut Level C



Features:

- Cut resistant gloves (cut level C)
- Especially suitable for working with sharp objects
- Affordable.

Colours:

grey,black

Total CO2 emission:

0.612 Kg CO2 eq.

Materials:

HPPE 37%
PU 34%
nylon 13%
fiberglass 9%
polyester 5%
spandex / lycra 2%

Total water consumption:

0.091 m3 world eq.

Product Description:

The OX-ON Cut Basic 9000 is an affordable and cut-resistant (Cut Level C) glove for e.g. carpenters, mechanics, glaziers, or blacksmiths or anyone working in industry, waste disposal, and assembly.

The cut glove is made of polyester and nylon, which is durable, and elastane, which makes it flexible to wear. The Cut Basic 9000 also has a PU coating, providing excellent grip.

The work glove has cut-resistant fibers and is therefore particularly suitable for working with sharp objects such as glass, metal plates, and cutting tools, when protection is needed for hands and fingers. This style provides a more durable work glove than the traditional flex gloves on the market.

Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
07/S	181.37	5701952181377
08/M	181.38	5701952181384
09/L	181.39	5701952181391
10/XL	181.40	5701952181407
11/XXL	181.41	5701952181414

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
6 par	6 par	120 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	 
Features	  